New Members

Concept Building and Development, Inc.
Dan Murphy, dmurphy@alumni.nmu.edu

Edward Jones Investments
Jason Bertino, jason.bertino@edwardjones.com

Funky Little Theater Co.
Chris Medina, chris@funkylittletheater.org

KRDO News Radio
Carla Wink, carla.wink@krdo.com

Lordino Insurance Agency LLC
Michael Lordino, mlordino@allstate.com

Messari Group Ltd.
Gina Polk, gina.polk@messarigroup.com

Mountain Coastal Homes
Steve Herron, steve@steveherronrealtor.com

North Springs Veterinary Referral Center
Zach Watkins, zachwatkins@northspringsvrc.com

Nursing & Therapy Services of Colorado
Kim lvy, kim.ivy@ntsoc.com

Ross Studios
Ross Sandoval, office@rossartstudios.com

Tri-Lakes Funeral Home & AIM Senior Services
Adrian Mota, aimllcgroup@gmail.com

Warner Injury & Chiropractic
Erica Wilkerson, erica@warnerwellnesschiro.com
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